Permit #
Issue Date
CO Date
Contractor

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

742 Bay Road, Queensbury, NY 12804-5902 (518) 761-8201
Community Development - Building & Codes  (518) 761-8256

Parcel #
Property Location
Property Owner(s)

Permits Issued Report

Permits Issued Between 01/01/2017 and 01/31/2017

Permit Type (Class)
Valuation
SQFT

DEMO-000011-2017 302.9-1-37 Demolition-Commercial
01/17/2017 I HAROLD HARRIS RD $0.00
Sharon Sears 0.00
Richard Sears
RC-0001-2017 301.15-1-60 Single Family - New
01/18/2017 31 ELK RIDGE DR $150,000.00
FOOTHILLS BUILDERS, LLC 1,422.00

FOOTHILLS BUILDERS, LLC

SEP-000851-2016
01/04/2017

Stone Installations

308.14-1-52
183 PITCHER RD
FOREST PARK MHC, LLC

Septic Disposal-Residential
$0.00
0.00

RC-000840-2016
01/09/2017

Michael's Group Homes, LLC

308.12-1-27
15 WOODEN LN
Michael's Group Homes, LLC

Single Family - New
$260,000.00
1,655.00

DEMO-000006-2017
01/3122017

Hiram Hollow Regeneration

289.10-1-31

9 HEMLOCK RD
Holly Dansbury
Michael Dansbury

Demolition-Residential
$0.00
0.00

SEP-000853-2016 308.14-1-52 Septic Disposal-Residential
01/05/2017 183 PITCHER RD $0.00
FOREST PARK MHC, LLC 0.00
Stone Installations
BOTH-000087-2016 302.7-1-44 Sign
01/23/2017 154 QUAKER RD $0.00
1/23/2017 12:00:00AM Michael Kajdasz 48.10
Al Signs

SEP-0001-2017
01/05/2017
1/6/2017 12:00:00AM

IBS Septic

295.14-1-64
16 WHIPPOORWILL RD
William Conine

Septic Disposal-Residential
$0.00
0.00

RC-000593-2016
01/30/2017

Mike Regan

279.19-1-8

55 JENKINSVILLE RD
Nancy Burke

Mike Regan

Single Family - Addition
$1,000.00
108.00
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SOLAR-000001-2017 302.14-1-27 Solar Panel-Residential
01/30/2017 96 DIXON RD $24,000.00
Edward Greenberg 775.00
Demarse Electric
RC-000735-2016 307-1-8 Attached Garage - Addition

01/26/2017

Pine Hill Construction Services

11 TUTHILL RD
Joshua Kenyon

$8,000.00
480.00

RC-0002-2017
01/18/2017

Homestead Village

309.9-2-1
200 Luzerne RD
Homestead Village

Mobile Home
$40,000.00
980.00

CC-000015-2017
01/30/2017

296.11-1-32
527 BAY RD
Worlco Management Ser Inc.

Business Office - Alteration
$15,000.00
75.00

RC-000863-2016 301.13-2-82 Single Family - Alteration
01/04/2017 16 CHIPPEWA CIR $15,000.00

Eric Gilbert 57.00
DEMO-000013-2017 227.17-1-49 Demolition-Residential

01/312017

113 SEELYE RD
Susan Kaidas
Michael Kaidas

$0.00
0.00

DEMO-000012-2017
01/25/2017

Waste Management

227.17-1-49

113 SEELYERD
Susan Kaidas
Michael Kaidas

Demolition-Residential
$0.00
0.00

RC-000855-2016
01/09/2017

Michaels Group Homes, LLC

308.12-1-26
19 WOODEN LN
Michaels Group Homes, LLC

Single Family - New
$300,000.00
2,377.00

RC-000004-2017
01/31/2017

Peter Campbell

278.-2-13

49 Walkup RD
Kevin Whiting
Lynsey Whiting

Single Family - New
$177,000.00
1,456.00
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CC-000016-2017
01/2612017

303.15-1-25.1
24 QUAKER RIDGE BLVD
Wal-Mart REBT

Retail-Mercantile - Alteration
$250,000.00
2,040.00

SEP-000008-2017
01/1212017
1/17/2017 12:00:00AM

IBS Septic

308.18-1-33

1 HONEY HOLLOW RD
Raobert Carpenter

Sara Carpenter

Septic Disposal-Residential
$0.00
0.00

SEP-000854-2016
01/05/2017

Stone Installations

308.14-1-52
183 PITCHER RD
FOREST PARK MHC, LLC

Septic Disposal-Residential
$0.00
0.00

CC-000002-2017 288.8-1-14 Business Office - Alteration

01/17/2017 1540 State Rte 9 $85,000.00
Flintlock Corp. 12,000.00

W. Lashway Construction Services

RC-0003-2017 309.9-2-1 Mobile Home

01/18/2017 200 Luzerne RD $40,000.00
Homestead Village 980.00

Homestead Village

AST-000862-2016 301.17-2-47 Detached Garage

01/05/2017 861 SHERMAN AVE $4,000.00

1/9/2017 12:00:00AM Michael Duggan 328.00

RC-000666-2016

289.14-1-19

Single Family - New

01/13/2017 20 PIONEER PT $1,000,000.00

Renee Little 2.466.00

Robert Little
SEP-000852-2016 308.14-1-52 Septic Disposal-Residential
01/05/2017 183 PITCHER RD $0.00

FOREST PARK MHC, LLC 0.00
Stone Installations

Total Permits: 26 Total Valuation: $2,369,000.00
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